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    INSCRIPCIONES CURRICULARES  A CURSO DE~1172  - FARMACOLOGIA (3RO)

  Nro. de Curso : 201701

                     C.I.        NOMBRE DEL ESTUDIA NTE         
                   -------       ------------------ ----------------------------

4930533
4700558
5098869
4556275
5021706
4782406
4956352
4933580
4912108
4834968
5015369
3625349
5066603
4044935
4802642
5334937
4508900
4625205
5413039
4898561
4071071
4856579
5328510
4903001
4538108
4808301
5038321
4488642
4505847
4796102
5538872
5277903
4952954
5141372
4309173
4583632
5247144
5172329
5396268
4687620
4835837
5198626
4438164

AFFONSO SUAREZ, ANALIA
BAZ HORGE, NATALIA YANINA
BENTANCOURT PALLA, DANIELA ALEJANDRA
BOUBETA GONZALEZ, FLORENCIA ROMINA
BRITOS RIVERO, LIA NOEL
CABRERA MORALES, MARIA FERNANDA
CASAS DUTRA, GISSEL
CHAVEZ GORDANO, VALENTINA ASENCION
CORREA DUARTE, CAMILA JENNIFER
CUSTODIO FONSECA, SOFIA MICAELA
DADOMO FERNANDEZ, MARIANA FERNANDA
DIVERIO CORREA, GIANNINA ELIZABETH
ESTECHE DIAZ, STEFANY KELLY
GONZALEZ LEYES, ALEXANDRA DANESA
GUARINO LEITES, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
HERNANDEZ PEÑA, ROMINA LORENA
LEMOS ARAUJO, LUCIA MARILYN
MACHADO DIEZ, DANIELA ELIZ
MARECO PANTIN, VIRGINIA SOLEDAD
MARTINEZ ANCHEN, LUCIA
MARTINEZ HUEICHA, TAMARA RITA
MARTINEZ PEREIRA, KATHERINE MARISA
MATTOS LAVID, FLORENCIA
MENDEZ MEDEROS, NOELIA GABRIELA
MENDOZA SUAREZ, MARTIN ALEJANDRO
MORALES TRIFONI, PAOLA ESTEFANI
NAVARRO KONOVALZUK, TATIANA CAROLINA
NEVE NARBAYS, MARIA VALERIA
PAZ MACAROFF, MARIA VICTORIA
PEDRAJA CARBALLO, HANNA FLORENCIA
RIEPHOFF LACRUZ, JESSICA PAMELA
SARAVIA PEREZ, MELISSA
SEPERGO SOSA, ANA ELISA
SILVEIRA ORTIZ, MARIA VICTORIA
SUAREZ ZANETTI, ANGELA RAQUEL
SUBURU ESPIGA, MARIA AGUSTINA
TEJERA MIRALLES, CAMILA MAGDALENA
TILVE FERNANDEZ, DANIELA
URRUTI GULL, MELINA ALEXANDRA
VEGA TAMBORINDEGUY, MELINA
VERDIER GONZALEZ, CINDY CAMILA
VIERA NOGUERA, YESSICA DAYANA
ZUNINI DIAZ, LEILA MANUELA
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